your single source supplier
Imaging and Skin Markers
your single source supplier
Save time, improve accuracy, enhance communication and provide a better patient
experience with Beekley Medical’s simple, innovative medical products. This product line
consists of a broad range of radiologic skin markers, biopsy and patient care devices for
mammography; breast biopsies; radiation therapy; MRI; CT scans and general radiology.
Table of Contents

•	 Designed for optimum patient comfort
MR-Spots� BE1-184
Order code:  186
Contents per box:  40
•	 .75 cm Radiance™ filled packet
•	 Perfect for orthopaedic imaging
•	 Designed for optimum patient comfort
Ortho-SPOTS� BE1-186
MRI
Beekley MR-Spots® image on all MRI sequences so that areas of interest are clearly identified on the scan. MR-Spots® tubes provide a sharp,
distinct image on film while MR-Spots® packets help reduce marker indentation.
Page 19
Imaging and Skin Markers » Cassette Sliderswww.imagingsol.com.au • 1300 132 100
MR-Spots® (121)
•	 Contents per box: 40
•	 3 cm Radiance filled tube perfect for thoracic spines and larger areas
of interest
MR-Spots� BE1-121
PinPoint® for Small Field of View Imaging
Communicate a patient’s point of pain or specifically identifiable area of
interest on every image with Beekley Medical’s PinPoint® for small field of
view imaging. PinPoint® identifies with precision and without any distortion to
pathology.
PinPoint® is the perfect choice whenever a skin marker is needed for precise
localization. When the patient says “It hurts right here!”, use PinPoint®.
Contents per box:  40
•	 6 mm Radiance™ filled inner diameter
•	 Perfect for small field of view imaging in MRI
•	 Precisely identifies an exact area of interest in MR
PinPoint for Small Field of View Imaging� BE1-187
PinPoint® for Image Registration
PinPoint® for Image Registration is a breakthrough fiducial marker with a
unique conical design to assist in accurate image registration under both CT
and MRI
Contents per box:  30
•	 Perfect for image registration performed under CT and MRI
•	 Conical design with a 1.27 mm diameter center hole
PinPoint for Image Registration� BE1-128
Sticks just right adhesive
All Beekley SPOTS®  Skin Markers are made with medical grade adhesives and unique
materials that flex with the patient. They stay right on the mark without shifting or moving
for accurate, reliable images the first time, every time, yet remove without pulling or